
CONTRACT # NAME EMAIL PHONE
DJ00308 Marvin Ferguson littlemtnbldr@yahoo.com (704) 400-5605

Leslie Hull CharlotteBidx@laneconstruct.com (704) 553-6500
Pete Weber pete@daneconstruction.com (704) 664-5042
Brandon Shore easternstructures@gmail.com (336) 751-0315
Nathan Russell nrussell@njrgroupinc.com (980) 581-8102
Leonard Conway ldconway@apac.com (336) 412-6861
Brandon Clontz bclontz@dellinger-inc.com (704) 283-7551
Bernie Freismuth wduke@boggspaving.com (704) 289-8482  ext 224
Frank Blythe stoneyb@blythedevelopment.com (704) 588-0023
Chris Brown nationalbridgebuilders@gmail.com (336) 399-3758
Lee Bradley lee.bradley@blytheconstruction.com (704) 375-8474
Scott Cunningham appletuck@att.net (828) 287-3767
Scott Bordeau scottb@ero-tex.net (262) 250-9945
Kevin Thomas kthomas@lynnthomasgrading.com (704) 826-8234

DJ00312 Marvin Ferguson littlemtnbldr@yahoo.com (704) 400-5605
Leslie Hull CharlotteBidx@laneconstruct.com (704) 553-6500
Jason Trull jtrull@trullcontracting.com (704) 785-9465
Chris Brown nationalbridgebuilders@gmail.com (336) 399-3758
Lee Bradley lee.bradley@blytheconstruction.com (704) 375-8474
Charles Artis easternearthscapes@yahoo.com (919) 709-4335

DJ00293 Marvin Ferguson littlemtnbldr@yahoo.com (704) 400-5605
Leslie Hull CharlotteBidx@laneconstruct.com (704) 553-6500
Andrew Keough estimatingwc@accbuilt.com (707) 746-8028
Lee Bradley lee.bradley@blytheconstruction.com (704) 375-8474
Nancy Mackowiak nmackowiak@truesdellcorp.com (602) 437-1711
Chris Brown nationalbridgebuilders@gmail.com (336) 399-3758
Lee Bradley lee.bradley@blytheconstruction.com (704) 375-8474

DJ00305 Marvin Ferguson littlemtnbldr@yahoo.com (704) 400-5605
Leslie Hull CharlotteBidx@laneconstruct.com (704) 553-6500
Cindy Bullington cindy@bullingtonconstruction.com (704) 486-0379
Chris Brown nationalbridgebuilders@gmail.com (336) 399-3758
Lee Bradley lee.bradley@blytheconstruction.com (704) 375-8474
Annette Glenn fence@citcom.net (828) 862-4701
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